
Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork- Spicy

- Chef’s Recommendation

DIM SUM 
點心



Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxesPrices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes

- Vegetarian
P - with Pork- Spicy

- Chef’s Recommendation

LUNCH
午餐

“Xiao long bao”, steamed pork dumpling, porcini  
牛肝菌小籠包

Steamed fresh scallop dumpling, crab roe    
蚧粉帶子餃

“Har Gao” Steamed pork dumpling, foie gras    	
法國鵝肝蝦餃

“Sio Mai” Steamed shrimp dumpling, fly fish roe        
飛魚籽燒賣   

Steamed chicken dumpling, bay leaves, wolf berries
塔香雞玉餃  

Steamed black truffle dumpling, wild mushroom, vegetable
黑松露野菌餃    	     

“Chiu Chow”, steamed pork dumpling, peanut, vegetable
潮洲粉果        

Steamed rice roll, vegetable    
羅漢素腸粉  

Steamed rice roll, becho-becho
港式炸兩腸粉

Steamed bean curd roll, pork, vegetable 
鮑汁腐皮卷

Steamed minced fish dumpling, Chinese parsley
瑤柱香茜魚餃

Pan fried spinach dumpling, shrimp
香煎菠菜餃 

258

248

498

218

258

248

248

218

228

218

258

248



Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes Prices are in PhP, subject to 10% service charge and include government taxes

LUNCH
午餐

Steamed bun stuffed with chicken and mushroom  
鮮滑雞肉包

Steamed spare ribs with black bean sauce  
豉汁蒸排骨

Braised tripe, sate sauce  
沙爹金錢肚

Steamed chicken feet, XO sauce 	
XO蒸鳳爪

Steamed glutinous rice, assorted meat wrapped in lotus leaf     
迷你珍珠雞   

Deep fried becho-becho stuffed minced shrimp, mayonnaise, wasabi sauce     
百花油條芥茉沙律   

Deep fried taro dumpling, minced duck, black truffle
松露芋蓉鴨盞

Deep fried seafood pineapple roll, spicy sauce
麻辣海鮮卷    	    

Deep fried ham shui kok stuffed, minced pork, chicken
五香咸水角        

Pan fried turnip cake
香煎蘿蔔糕

Deep fried buns, ham, onion
香蔥火腿花卷

Crispy fried wonton, minced taro, beef , black pepper sauce
芋茸牛肉雲吞

Baked barbecued pastry puff
香麻叉燒酥  

Baked crispy buns, almond cream  
雪影杏汁餐包 

218

200

200

288

258

218

210

218

218

248

238

DINNER
晚餐

Bouillon dumpling soup, crab meat, conpoy  
瑤柱蟹肉灌湯餃

“Xiao long bao”, steamed pork dumpling, porcini  
牛肝菌小籠包

Steamed fresh scallop dumpling, crab roe    
蚧粉帶子餃

“Har Gao” Steamed pork dumpling, foie gras    	
法國鵝肝蝦餃

Steamed chicken dumpling, bay leaves, wolf berries
塔香雞玉餃  

Deep fried taro dumpling, minced duck, black truffle
松露芋蓉鴨盞

Deep fried seafood pineapple roll, spicy sauce
麻辣海鮮卷

Pan fried spinach dumpling, shrimp
香煎菠菜餃

Baked barbecued pastry puff
香麻叉燒酥  

(per person) 480

248

498

288

258

218

248

200

218

298

238

258


