



**"Xiao long bao", steamed pork dur** 牛肝菌小籠包

Steamed fresh scallop dumpling, cro 蚧粉帶子餃

**"Har Gao" Steamed pork dumpling** 法國鵝肝蝦餃

"Sio Mai" Steamed shrimp dumplin 飛魚籽燒賣

Steamed chicken dumpling, bay lec 塔香雞玉餃

Steamed black truffle dumpling, wild 黑松露野菌餃

"Chiu Chow", steamed pork dumplir 潮洲粉果

Steamed rice roll, vegetable 羅漢素腸粉

Steamed rice roll, becho-becho 港式炸兩腸粉

Steamed bean curd roll, pork, veget 鮑汁腐皮卷

Steamed minced fish dumpling, Chin 瑤柱香茜魚餃

Pan fried spinach dumpling, shrimp 香煎菠菜餃

## LUNCH 午餐

mpling, porcini	258
rab roe	248
g, foie gras	498
ng, fly fish roe	248
eaves, wolf berries	218
d mushroom, vegetable	258
ing, peanut, vegetable	248
	218
	228
stable	218
inese parsley	258
)	248



Steamed bun stuffed with chicken and mushroom 鮮滑雞肉包	218	Bouillon dumpling soup, crab mea 瑤柱蟹肉灌湯餃
Steamed spare ribs with black bean sauce 豉汁蒸排骨	200	"Xiao long bao", steamed pork du 牛肝菌小籠包
Braised tripe, sate sauce 沙爹金錢肚	200	Steamed fresh scallop dumpling, c 蚧粉帶子餃
Steamed chicken feet, XO sauce X0蒸鳳爪	200	"Har Gao" Steamed pork dumplin 法國鵝肝蝦餃
Steamed glutinous rice, assorted meat wrapped in lotus leaf 迷你珍珠雞	218	Steamed chicken dumpling, bay le 塔香雞玉餃
Deep fried becho-becho stuffed minced shrimp, mayonnaise, wasabi sauce 百花油條芥茉沙律	218	Deep fried taro dumpling, minced 松露芋蓉鴨盞
Deep fried taro dumpling, minced duck, black truffle 松露芋蓉鴨盞	288	Deep fried seafood pineapple roll, 麻辣海鮮卷
Deep fried seafood pineapple roll, spicy sauce 麻辣海鮮卷	258	Pan fried spinach dumpling, shrimp 香煎菠菜餃
Deep fried ham shui kok stuffed, minced pork, chicken 五香咸水角	210	Baked barbecued pastry puff 香麻叉燒酥
Pan fried turnip cake 香煎蘿蔔糕	218	
Deep fried buns, ham, onion 香蔥火腿花卷	218	
Crispy fried wonton, minced taro, beef , black pepper sauce 芋茸牛肉雲呑	248	
Baked barbecued pastry puff 香麻叉燒酥	238	
Baked crispy buns, almond cream 雪影杏汁餐包	298	

## DINNER 晩餐

at, conpoy	(per person) 480
umpling, porcini	258
crab roe	248
ng, foie gras	498
eaves, wolf berries	218
duck, black truffle	288
spicy sauce	258
p	248
	238